

Center for Innovation and Start-Up L.N.D. COLLEGE, MOTIHARI (NAAC ACCREDITED B+) A CONSTITUENT UNIT OF BABASAHEB BHIM RAO AMBEDKAR BIHAR UNIVERSITY MUZAFFARPUR

Ref No. LNDC/ISP/2022/002

Date: 12/03/2022

NOTICE

In order to disseminate the provisions and objectives of recently launched LNDC-Innovation and Start-up Policy (LNDC-NISP) among students, faculties, and staff at the college level, I feel immense pleasure in announcing the conduct of Awareness Program in the college premises. The Institute's Innovation Committee (IIC) shall organize the programme in the chairmanship of Prof. Arun Kumar, Principal, L.N.D. College Motihari on March 31st, 2022 at 3.00 PM in the seminar hall.

The faculty members, college non-teaching staffs and students are cordially invited to attend the same and make the event a grand success.

2022

+91-7985344418









L.N.D. COLLEGE, MOTIHARI

(NAAC ACCREDITED B+) A CONSTITUENT UNIT OF BABASAHEB BHIM RAO AMBEDKAR BIHAR UNIVERSITY MUZAFFARPUR

Innovation and Entrepreneurship Development Cell

in Association with Institution's Innovation Council Organizes

Awareness-cum-Orientation Programme towards LNDC-Innovation and Start-up Policy for

Faculty and Students

Chairman: Prof. (Dr.) Arun Kumar, Principal, LND College, Motihari Speaker-1: Dr. Sarvesh Dubey, Coordinator, NISP, LND College Motihari Speaker-2: Dr. Pinaki Laha, Start-up Ambassador, LND College Motihari



31st March, 2022, 3.00 PM – 4.00 PM

Seminar Hall, L.N.D. College

L.N.D. COLLEGE, MOTIHARI

Accredited by NAAC Grade B+ (A Constituent Unit of B. R. A. Bihar University, Muzaffarpur)

I.Q. A. C. &

INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT CELL organizes NATIONAL SEMINAR

IMPORTANCE OF DIGITAL LIBRARY AND ENTREPRENEURIAL CULTURE IN HIGHEI EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTES"

D. COLLEGE, SEMINAR HALL, L. N. D. COLLEGE, MOTIHARI CAMPUS, Date: 9th May, 2022 @ 11:30



IEST OF HONOUR (Dr.) ARUN KUMAR PRINCIPAL OLLEGE, MOTIHARI



CHIEF GUEST & KEYNOTE SPEAKER Mr. RAKESH PANDEY Entrepreneur C.E.O., BRAVO FOUNDATION



GUEST OF HONOUR Prof (Dr.) CHANCHAL RANI PRINCIPAL Dr. S.K.S.W. COLLEGE, MOTIHARI



PRINCIPAL Prof (Dr.) ARUN KUMAJ L.N.D. COLLEGE, MOTIHA